
1. Summary

Meeting title

ZAC-23-5 
virtual public 
hearing

Attended participants 13

Start time
6/26/23, 
1:37:39 PM

End time
6/26/23, 
2:57:20 PM

Meeting duration 1h 19m 41s
Average attendance 
time 58m 32s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Leia LaPlace
6/26/23, 
1:37:45 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:20 
PM 1h 19m 35s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov Organizer

Jewel Polimis
6/26/23, 
1:45:59 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:13 
PM 1h 11m 14s Jewel.Polimis@dpnr.vi.gov Jewel.Polimis@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

nida (Guest)
6/26/23, 
1:46:09 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:20 
PM 1h 11m 10s Presenter

Keshoi Samuel
6/26/23, 
1:48:21 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:18 
PM 1h 8m 56s Keshoi.Samuel@dpnr.vi.gov Keshoi.Samuel@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Marianne Zielke 
(Guest)

6/26/23, 
1:52:53 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:20 
PM 1h 4m 27s Presenter



Peter Zielke
6/26/23, 
1:58:11 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:18 
PM 59m 6s peterz@exigo.com peterz@exigo.com Presenter

Clarence Browne
6/26/23, 
1:58:25 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:13 
PM 58m 48s clarence@designdistrictvi.com clarence@designdistrictvi.com Presenter

Debbie Sun
6/26/23, 
1:58:42 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:20 
PM 58m 37s Presenter

stephanie@schoyer.c
om

6/26/23, 
1:59:17 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:20 
PM 58m 2s Presenter

Rhea Abramson
6/26/23, 
1:59:32 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:10 
PM 57m 37s rhea@calabashrealtors.com rhea@calabashrealtors.com Presenter

Kai Nielsen
6/26/23, 
2:05:13 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:13 
PM 52m Presenter

Aisha
6/26/23, 
2:05:25 PM

6/26/23, 
2:57:20 
PM 51m 54s Presenter

Colette Monroe
6/26/23, 
2:46:38 PM

6/26/23, 
2:56:09 
PM 9m 31s colette.monroe@vi.gov colette.monroe@go.vi.gov Presenter

3. In-Meeting 
Activities
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